Spring 2009 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1: The course sessions were conducted in a manner that
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.........ccocceeveeneencnienn 59 1%
2 Moderately Disagree............cccocovevvennns 116 2%
3 Slightly Disagree.........ccccceevveeeiiienenns 141 2%
4 Slightly AQree.......cccoveeieiiiiiiieiiiieene 529 9%
5 Moderately Agree........cccoceeviiieiiiieenne 1,853 33%
6 Strongly Agree.......cooceeeeieiieiiieeeieen 2,979 52%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 20 0%

Q4: The oral and written work, tests, and/or other assignments
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

o g b~ W NP

Freq.
Strongly Disagree..........ccoeveveeieenneene 56
Moderately Disagree............c.cceeuveneen. 100
Slightly Disagree.........ccccocveerviieenninnnn. 152
Slightly Agree.......coccooeeeviiiiiiiieciieeee 626
Moderately Agree.........cocoveeveeeeeniineenne 1,860
Strongly AQree.....cooeeeeeveeeeiieeeiiieeeeis 2,611
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 292
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Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject matter

of the course.

Freq. Pct

1 Strongly Disagree.........ccccccveeevvveeenennnnn 67 1%
2 Moderately Disagree............cccocovevvennns 75 1%
3 Slightly Disagree.........ccccoevervieneennen. 110 2%
4 Slightly Agree........ccoceeveveennicnciiennen. 356 6%
5 Moderately Agree........ccocoeeeiiieiiiieeene 1,377 24%
6 Strongly Agree.......cooceeeieeeeiiieeeieenn 3,677 65%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 35 1%

Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other
students in this course helped me to understand the

subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.........ccccoceveevvveeenennnnn 53 1%
2 Moderately Disagree.........ccccccovveennenn. 121 2%
3 Slightly Disagree...........ccceevivvveriinnannns 172 3%
4 Slightly Agree........ccocveveenceenniinciennen. 703 12%
5 Moderately Agree.........ccccecveereercneennnn. 1,713 30%
6 Strongly Agree........cccocvveneeiveeneencneennn 2,533 44%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 402 7%

Q5:

Q6:

Required readings or other course materials helped me to
understand the subject matter of the course.

o g b~ WDN PP

o O WN B

Freq.
Strongly Disagree........ccocooeevieeeenieeenns 97
Moderately Disagree..........c.ccoecuveeennen. 124
Slightly Disagree.........ccccocveervveennnnnn. 188
Slightly Agree........occoeeeeiieeniieciieeee 632
Moderately Agree.........ccocoveeveiveenienenne 1,599
Srongly AgQre€.....cooveeeeveeeenceeesiineeanns 2,570
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 487

I learned a lot in this course.

Freq.
Strongly Disagree........ccocceveeeivveenvenenns 63
Moderately Disagree..........ccccceevvveennen. 97
Slightly Disagree........cccccoecvveevcvveeerennnn. 123
Slightly Agree.......cccooooveviiiiiniicies 426
Moderately Agree........ccccocvevveenicicnnens 1,360
Strongly Agree......cccoeveeieeicieeniieeee 3,595
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 33
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Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.



